Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: M.Phill. Marathi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER YOGESH KARBHARI

BHADANGE MARUTI DADA

BHAMARE PALLAVI KARBHARI

DIWAN VRUSHALI RATNAKAR

GAVALI MADHURI HARIBHAU

GAWALI VANDANA RAJARAM

GHARGE SWATI HANAMANT

GHUMARE DATTATRAYA MACHHINDRA

GOSAVI KANCHAN SHANTARAM

JAGTAP SANDIP PARASHRAM

KHOND SWATI PANDIT

NATHE BHASKAR GANGADHAR

PADVI HEMLATA RAMJI

PAGAR GANGADHAR JAYRAM

PAWAR PRAMOD ASHOK

PAWAR RAMDAS CHIMAN

RAUT LALIT VITTHAL

Mother Name

ENDU

VACCHALA

VIDYA

ANITA

SUMAN

SHAKUNTALA

KUSUM

BEBI

LATA

SINDHUBAI

RUKHMINI

BHAGIRATHI

REETA

LAXMIBAI

VANDANA

ASHABAI

PARVATABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12015064543
12015064547
12015064545
12015064549
12015064535
12015064538
12015064540
12015064539
12015064550
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12015064548
12015064546
12015064537
12015064536
12015064541

12015064544

List ID

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

TO001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

TO001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

T001678

12/7/2015 4:37:34 PM



